Portable Cord
Type STW & SJTW
Sycor Technology Inc., 1-2220 Argentia Road, Mississauga ON L5N 2K7
www.sycor.com 1-800-268-9444 sales@sycor.com
Sycor International Inc ©All Rights Reserved
Description
Sycor’s Type STW & SJTW portable cables are
flexible, resistant to moisture and abrasion.

No
 AWG
Cond.
#
Stranding
Insulation
Thick. (in)
Jacket
Thick.
(in)
Nom.
O.D.
Approx
Weight
Lbs./Mft.
STW1802-0 18 2 16 .031" .062" .341" 58.67
STW1803-0 18 3 16 .031" .065" .365" 64.47
STW1804-0 18 4 16 .031" .068" .400" 80
STW1603-0 16 3 26 .030" .065" .395" 80.21
STW1403-0 14 3 41 .045" .084" .530" 138.33
STW1203-0 12 3 65 .048" .097" .605" 192.35
STW1003-0 10 3 41 .050" .095" .665" 256.94
STW1004-0 10 4 65 .050" .095" .748" 337.18
STW0804-0 8 4 104 .060" .140" 1.101" 699
STW0604-0 6 4 104 .065" .174" 1.181" 796.57
SJTW1803-0 18 3 16 0.03" 0.03" 0.309" 45
SJTW1603-0 16 3 26 0.03" 0.03" 0.330" 65